59

10/13/2022

Bib#

4987
5007
5064
5111
4971
4988
4969
5051
4985
5019
4970
5100
5110
4990
5079
5013
4973
5015
5017
4986
4984
4991
5012
5113
5023
5078
5065
5052
5107
4989
5010
5016
5109
5112
5024
5096
4992
4972
5014
5097
5077
5114
5098
5050
5068
5108
5080
5115
5020
5066
4974
5006
5021
5076
5099
5018
5008
5009
5011

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course

Fennimore,
October 13,

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Nora Jillson
Adalee Berget
Hope Connolly
Hanna Martensen
Mckenna Broughton
Aleya Kliesner
Ava Ahnen
Kylee Mumm
Skyler Carlin
Alexis Murray
Emerson Briggs
Mallory Miess
Lily Hoppman
Aubrey Seep
Loretta Tisch
Piper DePauw
Linsey Mueller
Shayla Gould
Stella McGowan
Lilah Glasbrenner
Easton Carlin
Trinity Steele
Addison DePauw
Ashlyn Pitzen
Abby Solverson
Anna Tisch
Meagan Cullen
Mallori Oyen
Cori Atten
Grace Manning
Gracie Cooper
Madyson King
Camryn Hendrickson
Emma Meneguin
Clara Solverson
Gracie Anderson
Faith vande Hey
Abby Hollis
Maddie Eaton
Rylie Bearce
Mazie Theorin
Kaila Reichmann
Cayley Carter
Lily Conley
Rylee Stecklein
Grace Cummins
Maddie Webster
Allison Runde
Gianna Ochoa
Yessica Garcia
Amy Schwartz
Esme Alvarez-Mendoza
Kendre Rios
Norah Mccarthy
Megan Kruel
Yamileth Moralez
Marta Calderon
Jennifer Catana
Kylie Crist
8:21PM

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ***%*
Gr Team
10 Boscobel

9 Darlington

12 Iowa-Grant

11 Southwestern/Cuba
12 Albany

11 Boscobel

11 Albany

9 Fennimore

12 Boscobel

11 Darlington

9 Albany

9 Riverdale

9 Southwestern/Cuba
9 Boscobel

9 Pecatonica/Argyle
9 Darlington

12 Albany

11 Darlington

10 Darlington

11 Boscobel

12 Boscobel

12 Boscobel

11 Darlington

12 Southwestern/Cuba
11 Darlington

11 Pecatonica/Argyle
11 Iowa-Grant

9 Fennimore

11 Southwestern/Cuba
10 Boscobel

12 Darlington

12 Darlington

9 Southwestern/Cuba
9 Southwestern/Cuba
9 Darlington

12 Riverdale
11 Boscobel
10 Albany

10 Darlington
10 Riverdale

9 Pecatonica/Argyle
9 Southwestern/Cuba
9 Riverdale

12 Fennimore
11 Iowa-Grant
12 Southwestern/Cuba
10 Pecatonica/Argyle
10 Southwestern/Cuba

9 Darlington
Iowa-Grant
Albany

9 Darlington
9 Darlington

12 Pecatonica/Argyle
9 Riverdale

10 Darlington

9 Darlington

10 Darlington

9 Darlington

Cloudy, 44°F

City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton
City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton
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Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 4987 Nora Jillson

2 2 5007 Adalee Berget

3 5064 Hope Connolly

4 3 5111 Hanna Martensen

5 4 4971 Mckenna Broughton

6 5 4988 Aleya Kliesner

7 6 4969 Ava Ahnen

8 5051 Kylee Mumm

9 7 4985 Skyler Carlin
10 8 5019 Alexis Murray
11 9 4970 Emerson Briggs
12 10 5100 Mallory Miess
13 11 5110 Lily Hoppman

14 12 4990 Aubrey Seep

15 13 5079 Loretta Tisch
16 14 5013 Piper DePauw

17 15 4973 Linsey Mueller
18 16 5015 Shayla Gould

19 17 5017 Stella McGowan
20 18 4986 Lilah Glasbrenner
21 19 4984 Easton Carlin
22 20 4991 Trinity Steele
23 21 5012 Addison DePauw
24 22 5113 Ashlyn Pitzen
25 23 5023 Abby Solverson
26 24 5078 Anna Tisch

27 5065 Meagan Cullen
28 5052 Mallori Oyen

29 25 5107 Cori Atten

30 26 5109 Camryn Hendrickson
31 27 5112 Emma Meneguin
32 28 5096 Gracie Anderson
33 29 4972 Abby Hollis

34 30 5097 Rylie Bearce

35 31 5077 Mazie Theorin
36 32 5114 Kaila Reichmann
37 33 5098 Cayley Carter
38 5050 Lily Conley

39 5068 Rylee Stecklein
40 34 5080 Maddie Webster
41 5066 Yessica Garcia
42 35 4974 Amy Schwartz
43 36 5076 Norah Mccarthy
44 37 5099 Megan Kruel
10/13/2022 8:21PM

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
October 13, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Boscobel
Darlington
Iowa-Grant
Southwestern/Cuba
Albany

Boscobel

Albany

Fennimore
Boscobel
Darlington
Albany

Riverdale
Southwestern/Cuba
Boscobel
Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington
Albany

Darlington
Darlington
Boscobel

Boscobel

Boscobel
Darlington
Southwestern/Cuba
Darlington
Pecatonica/Argyle
Iowa-Grant
Fennimore
Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Riverdale

Albany

Riverdale
Pecatonica/Argyle
Southwestern/Cuba
Riverdale
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Pecatonica/Argyle
Iowa-Grant

Albany
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale

City/Benton 19:

City/Benton 21:

City/Benton 22:

City/Benton 23:
City/Benton 24:
City/Benton 24:

City/Benton 26:
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Wisconsin

Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore,
October 13,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Boscobel

Nora Jillson
Aleya Kliesner
Skyler Carlin
Aubrey Seep

Lilah Glasbrenner
Easton Carlin
Trinity Steele

Darlington

Adalee Berget
Alexis Murray
Piper DePauw
Shayla Gould
Stella McGowan
Addison DePauw
Abby Solverson

Mckenna Broughton
Ava Ahnen

Emerson Briggs
Linsey Mueller
Abby Hollis

Amy Schwartz

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Hanna Martensen
Lily Hoppman
Ashlyn Pitzen

Cori Atten

Camryn Hendrickson
Emma Meneguin
Kaila Reichmann

Riverdale

Mallory Miess
Gracie Anderson
Rylie Bearce
Cayley Carter
Megan Kruel

Pecatonica/Argyle

Loretta Tisch
Anna Tisch

Mazie Theorin
Maddie Webster
Norah Mccarthy

(20:39.9

(21:20.1

(21:52.0

(22:24 .4

(26:00.2

(25:37.7

103:19.1 3:30.0)

106:40.5 2:51.6)

109:19.6 5:34.6)

112:01.6 4:13.6)

130:00.7 9:46.0)

128:08.2 8:32.5)



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
October 13, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team

1 4989 Grace Manning 10 Boscobel
2 1 5010 Gracie Cooper 12 Darlington
3 2 5016 Madyson King 12 Darlington
4 3 5024 Clara Solverson 9 Darlington
5 4992 Faith Vvande Hey 11 Boscobel
6 4 5014 Maddie Eaton 10 Darlington
7 5108 Grace Cummins 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
8 5115 Allison Runde 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
9 5 5020 Gianna Ochoa 9 Darlington

10 6 5006 Esme Alvarez-Mendoza 9 Darlington

11 7 5021 Kendre Rios 9 Darlington

12 5018 Yamileth Moralez 10 Darlington

13 5008 Marta Calderon 9 Darlington

14 5009 Jennifer Catana 10 Darlington

15 5011 Kylie Crist 9 Darlington

10/13/2022 8:21PM

Page 1

O UTPPONLVLORUIND® U OO



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
October 13, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

1. 15 Darlington (25:16.5 126:22.1 4:16.1)
1 1 Gracie Cooper 12 23:52.8
2 2 Madyson King 12 24:01.5
3 3 Clara Solverson 9 24:33.4
4 4 Maddie Eaton 10 25:45.5
5 5 Gianna Ochoa 9 28:08.9
6 ( 6) Esme Alvarez-Mendoza 9 28:38.6
7 ( 7) Kendre Rios 9 29:39.0



